Classic HarmonicGuard ® Filters
K- Series
HarmonicGuard Product
Voltage rating: A = 480V
kVar Rating
Fundamental Frequency
Reactor Option:
Options
C = 600V
L = 5% Reactor Included
N = No Reactor Included
6 = 60 Hz
L 5K H 3 0 A 6 1 0 0
HP (Except for "N" versions)
Tuning Frequency
B = Open Panel
P = Plus Option
A = Standard
A0
* Consult factory for designs in voltages other than 480 Volts
Page 43   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
4
8
0
V
 A
C
 F
ilte
r
s
UL Type 1 Enclosed
Part Number HP kVar
Dimensions (in.)
List Price Part Number w/o
5% Reactor List Price Open Part Number List Price
Height x Width x Depth
KH003A6L5A10 10 3 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $2,770.00 KH003A6N5A $2,674.00 KH003A6L5B10 $2,511.00
KH005A6L5A15 15 5 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $4,314.00 KH005A6N5A $4,135.00 KH005A6L5B15 $4,007.00
KH008A6L5A25 25 8 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $5,458.00 KH008A6N5A $4,908.00 KH008A6L5B25 $4,824.00
KH010A6L5A30 30 10 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $6,807.00 KH010A6N5A $6,076.00 KH010A6L5B30 $5,548.00
KH015A6L5A50 50 15 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $7,247.00 KH015A6N5A $6,283.00 KH015A6L5B50 $6,098.00
KH020A6L5A60 60 20 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $9,071.00 KH020A6N5A $8,072.00 KH020A6L5B60 $7,629.00
KH025A6L5A75 75 25 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $9,090.00 KH025A6N5A $8,682.00 KH025A6L5B75 $7,649.00
KH030A6L5A100 100 30 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $11,450.00 KH030A6N5A $9,816.00 KH030A6L5B100 $9,389.00
KH040A6L5A125 125 40 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $14,172.00 KH040A6N5A $12,438.00 KH040A6L5B125 $11,878.00
KH050A6L5A150 150 50 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $15,077.00 KH050A6N5A $13,426.00 KH050A6L5B150 $13,442.00
KH060A6L5A200 200 60 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $16,678.00 KH060A6N5A $14,358.00 KH060A6L5B200 $14,915.00
KH080A6L5A250 250 80 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $22,486.00 KH080A6N5A $19,663.00 KH080A6L5B250 $20,074.00
KH100A6L5A300 300 100 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $23,260.00 KH100A6N5A $20,588.00 KH100A6L5B300 $20,847.00
KH105A6L5A350 350 105 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $23,260.00 KH105A6N5A $20,588.00 KH105A6L5B350 $20,847.00
KH120A6L5A400 400 120 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $27,976.00 KH120A6N5A $25,153.00 KH120A6L5B400 $26,136.00
3H140A6L5A450 450 140 60.00 x 48.00 x 24.00 $34,014.00 3H140A6N5A $30,234.00 3H140A6L5B450 $28,571.00
3H150A6L5A500 500 150 60.00 x 48.00 x 24.00 $34,724.00 3H150A6N5A $29,972.00 3H150A6L5B500 $28,860.00
3H180A6L5A600 600 180 72.00 x 60.00 x 24.00 $39,251.00 3H180A6N5A $35,470.00 3H180A6L5B600 $32,589.00
3H225A6L5A750 750 225 72.00 x 60.00 x 24.00 $45,939.00 3H225A6N5A $40,575.00 3H225A6L5B750 $38,152.00
3H240A6L5A800 800 240 72.00 x 60.00 x 24.00 $53,079.00 3H240A6N5A $47,708.00 3H240A6L5B800 $44,075.00
3H270A6L5A900 900 270 72.00 x 60.00 x 24.00 $57,424.00 3H270A6N5A $51,364.00 3H270A6L5B900 $47,707.00
Classic HarmonicGuard ® Filters
K- Series
HarmonicGuard Product
Voltage rating: A = 480V
kVar Rating
Fundamental Frequency
Reactor Option:
Options
C = 600V
L = 5% Reactor Included
N = No Reactor Included
6 = 60 Hz
L 5K H 3 0 A 6 1 0 0
HP (Except for "N" versions)
Tuning Frequency
B = Open Panel
P = Plus Option
A = Standard
A0
* Consult factory for designs in voltages other than 480 Volts
Page 44   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
4
8
0
V
 D
C
 F
ilte
r
s
UL Type 1 Enclosed
Part Number HP kVar
Dimensions (in.)
List Price Part Number w/o
5% Reactor List Price Open Part Number List Price
Height x Width x Depth
KH003A6L5A7.5 7.5 3 28.00 x  17.00 x 12.00 $2,676.00 KH003A6N5A $2,674.00 KH003A6L5B7.5 $2,429.00
KH005A6L5A12.5 12.5 5 28.00 x  17.00 x 12.00 $4,314.00 KH005A6N5A $4,135.00 KH005A6L5B12.5 $4,007.00
KH008A6L5A20 20 8 28.00 x  17.00 x 12.00 $5,458.00 KH008A6N5A $4,908.00 KH008A6L5B20 $4,824.00
KH010A6L5A25 25 10 28.00 x  17.00 x 12.00 $6,807.00 KH010A6N5A $6,076.00 KH010A6L5B25 $5,548.00
KH015A6L5A40 40 15 28.00 x  17.00 x 12.00 $7,188.00 KH015A6N5A $6,283.00 KH015A6L5B40 $5,928.00
KH020A6L5A50 50 20 28.00 x  17.00 x 12.00 $9,071.00 KH020A6N5A $8,072.00 KH020A6L5B50 $7,629.00
KH025A6L5A60 60 25 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $9,090.00 KH025A6N5A $8,682.00 KH025A6L5B60 $7,649.00
KH030A6L5A75 75 30 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $11,451.00 KH030A6N5A $9,816.00 KH030A6L5B75 $9,389.00
KH040A6L5A100 100 40 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $14,172.00 KH040A6N5A $12,438.00 KH040A6L5B100 $11,878.00
KH050A6L5A125 125 50 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $15,077.00 KH050A6N5A $13,426.00 KH050A6L5B125 $13,442.00
KH060A6L5A150 150 60 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $16,678.00 KH060A6N5A $14,358.00 KH060A6L5B150 $14,915.00
KH080A6L5A200 200 80 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $22,486.00 KH080A6N5A $19,663.00 KH080A6L5B200 $20,074.00
KH100A6L5A250 250 100 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $23,260.00 KH100A6N5A $20,588.00 KH100A6L5B250 $20,847.00
KH120A6L5A300 300 120 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $27,976.00 KH120A6N5A $25,153.00 KH120A6L5B300 $26,136.00
3H140A6L5A350 350 140 60.00 x 48.00 x 24.00 $34,014.00 3H140A6N5A $30,234.00 3H140A6L5B350 $28,571.00
3H160A6L5A400 400 160 72.00 x 48.00 x 24.00 $36,051.00 3H160A6N5A $32,426.00 3H160A6L5B400 $29,940.00
3H180A6L5A450 450 180 72.00 x 72.00 x 24.00 $39,251.00 3H180A6N5A $35,470.00 3H180A6L5B450 $32,589.00
3H200A6L5A500 500 200 72.00 x 72.00 x 24.00 $41,228.00 3H200A6N5A $36,445.00 3H200A6L5B500 $34,220.00
3H240A6L5A600 600 240 72.00 x 72.00 x 24.00 $53,079.00 3H240A6N5A $47,708.00 3H240A6L5B600 $44,075.00
3H300A6L5A750 750 300 72.00 x 72.00 x 24.00 $57,424.00 3H300A6N5A $52,026.00 3H300A6L5B750 $47,674.00
3H320A6L5A800 800 320 72.00 x 72.00 x 24.00 $59,027.00 3H320A6N5A $52,975.00 3H320A6L5B800 $49,015.00
3H360A6L5A900 900 360 72.00 x 72.00 x 24.00 $61,501.00 3H360A6N5A $55,461.00 3H360A6L5B900 $51,109.00
Classic HarmonicGuard ® Filters
* Consult factory for designs in voltages other than 480 Volts
For applications above 500 hp, please consult factory for part numbers and list prices.  All dimensions listed
are approximate.  Please consult factory to verify all dimensions when specifying this product.
Page 45   Revision 1.0 May 4, 2009 Product & Price Guide
TCI fax: 414-357-4484 www.transcoil.com
4
8
0
V
 A
C
 F
ilte
r
s
Open Part Number
w/o Reactor HP kVar
Dimensions (in.)
List Price Part Number w/ Extra
Reactor
Dimensions (in.)
List Price
Height x Width x Depth Height x Width x Depth
KH003A6N5B 10 3 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $2,427.00 3H003A6L5P10 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $3,020.00
KH005A6N5B 15 5 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $3,828.00 3H005A6L5P15 24.00 x 24.00 x 12.00 $4,392.00
KH008A6N5B 25 8 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $4,275.00 3H008A6L5P25 30.00 x  24.00 x 16.00 $5,888.00
KH010A6N5B 30 10 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $4,817.00 3H010A6L5P30 30.00 x 24.00 x 16.00 $7,215.00
KH015A6N5B 50 15 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $5,132.00 3H015A6L5P50 30.00 x 24.00 x 16.00 $7,730.00
KH020A6N5B 60 20 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $6,630.00 3H020A6L5P60 30.00 x 24.00 x 16.00 $9,692.00
KH025A6N5B 75 25 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $7,241.00 3H025A6L5P75 30.00 x 24.00 x 16.00 $9,827.00
KH030A6N5B 100 30 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $7,754.00 3H030A6L5P100 36.00 x 30.00 x 16.00 $12,273.00
KH040A6N5B 125 40 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $10,143.00 3H040A6L5P125 42.00 x 30.00 x 16.00 $14,848.00
KH050A6N5B 150 50 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $11,791.00 3H050A6L5P150 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $16,196.00
KH060A6N5B 200 60 67.00 x 17.00 x 16.50 $12,593.00 3H060A6L5P200 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $18,037.00
KH080A6N5B 250 80 67.00 x 17.00 x 16.50 $17,251.00 3H080A6L5P250 60.00 x 36.00 x 16.5 $24,296.00
KH100A6N5B 300 100 67.00 x 17.00 x 16.50 $18,176.00 3H100A6L5P300 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $25,277.00
KH105A6N5B 350 105 67.00 x 17.00 x 15.50 $18,176.00 3H105A6L5P350 70.00 x 20.00 x 20.00 $25,277.00
KH120A6N5B 400 120 67.00 x 17.00 x 16.50 $23,314.00 3H120A6L5P400 60.00 x 36.00 x 16.00 $30,396.00
3H140A6N5B 450 140 56.00 x 44.00 x 16.00 $24,792.00 3H140A6L5P450 72.00 x 60.00 x 25.00 $36,548.00
3H150A6N5B 500 150 56.00 x 44.00 x 16.00 $24,107.00 3H150A6L5P500 72.00 x 60.00 x 25.00 $39,330.00
4
8
0
V
 D
C
 F
ilte
r
s
Open Part Number
w/o Reactor HP kVar
Dimensions (in.)
List Price Part Number w/ Extra
Reactor
Dimensions (in.)
List Price
Height x Width x Depth Height x Width x Depth
KH003A6N5B 7.5 3 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $2,427.00 3H003A6L5P7.5 30.00 x 24.00 x 16.00 $2,941.00
KH005A6N5B 10 5 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $3,828.00 3H005A6L5P12.5 30.00 x 24.00 x 16.00 $4,392.00
KH008A6N5B 15 8 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $4,275.00 3H008A6L5P20 30.00 x 24.00 x 16.00 $5,888.00
KH010A6N5B 25 10 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $4,817.00 3H010A6L5P25 30.00 x 24.00 x 16.00 $7,215.00
KH015A6N5B 30 15 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $5,132.00 3H015A6L5P40 30.00 x 24.00 x 16.00 $7,609.00
KH020A6N5B 50 20 28.00 x 17.00 x 12.00 $6,630.00 3H020A6L5P50 42.00 x 30.00 x 16.00 $9,692.00
KH025A6N5B 60 25 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $7,241.00 3H025A6L5P60 42.00 x 30.00 x 16.00 $9,827.00
KH030A6N5B 75 30 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $7,754.00 3H030A6L5P75 42.00 x 30.00 x 16.00 $12,273.00
KH040A6N5B 100 40 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $10,143.00 3H040A6L5P100 42.00 x 30.00 x 16.00 $14,848.00
KH050A6N5B 125 50 52.00 x 17.00 x 16.00 $11,791.00 3H050A6L5P125 42.00 x 30.00 x 16.00 $16,196.00
KH060A6N5B 150 60 67.00 x 17.00 x 16.50 $12,593.00 3H060A6L5P150 42.00 x 30.00 x 16.00 $18,037.00
KH080A6N5B 200 80 67.00 x 17.00 x 16.50 $17,251.00 3H080A6L5P200 42.00 x 30.00 x 16.00 $24,296.00
KH100A6N5B 250 100 67.00 x 17.00 x 16.50 $18,176.00 3H100A6L5P250 72.00 x 60.00 x 24.00 $25,277.00
KH120A6N5B 300 105 67.00 x 17.00 x 15.50 $23,314.00 3H120A6L5P300 72.00 x 60.00 x 24.00 $30,396.00
3H140A6N5B 350 120 56.00 x 44.00 x 16.00 $24,792.00 3H140A6L5P350 72.00 x 60.00 x 24.00 $35,992.00
3H160A6N5B 400 140 56.00 x 44.00 x 16.00 $26,314.00 3H160A6L5P400 72.00 x 60.00 x 24.00 $38,283.00
3H180A6N5B 450 150 69.00 x 68.00 x 18.00 $23,572.00 3H180A6L5P450 72.00 x 60.00 x 24.00 $41,883.00
3H200A6N5B 500 180 69.00 x 68.00 x 18.00 $29,436.00 3H200A6L5P500 72.00 x 60.00 x 24.00 $43,191.00